ABRUZZO

PLAYER

COLANTONIO G
D'ALONZO G
D'AMBROSIO M
DINARDO R
FERRETTI S
IANNUZZI M

LA PENNA S
LEONE G
RULLI L
SCHIARIZZA G
TUTTOLANI R
VEGGETTI L

BULGARIA

PLAYER

ALEKSANDROV N
ARBOV P
KARAGANOV A
KOSTOV B
NIKOLOV D
PETROV E

CENTER ITALY

PLAYER

AGRETTI F
ALBANO A
BANNINI M
BATTISTINI D
BORTOLOTTI L
CELLIF
CERETIN
FABBRI L
PICCINI J
QUATTRINI G
SILVESTRI S
SIMONETTI E
ZORZININ

IPBY RULE
20-ago 21-ago 22-ago 24-ago
2 1 3
2
4 2
1
2
2
1
1
1 1
1
1
1 2 3
IPBY RULE
20-ago 21-ago 22-ago 24-ago
3 2
3 2
3
2 3
3 5
3
IPBY RULE
20-ago 21-ago 22-ago 24-ago
2 2
1 1
3
1
1 1
2
2
2 2
2
2 3
1 3
1
2
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CZECH REPUBLIC

PLAYER

ERCOLI L
KRAUT S
KRNOUL M
PODZIMEK J
SMOLDAS M
VONANKA D

GREAT BRITAIN

PLAYER

BURNIE O

CHAMBERS Z

DIXJ
HARDMAN C
LAKER A

MORIMOTO D
NISMIHATA K

SNOW S
TRASK A
VINAL C

JAPAN

PLAYER

IMAI
MASUDA
NOBUHARA
NOJIMA
OKADA
SAKURADA
TAKAGI
YOKOI

LITHUANIA

PLAYER

BAREIKA K

MATUSEVICIUS E
MICHALSKIS T
PALCIUKAS G

PETRONIS R

RACKAUSKAS J
RACKAUSKAS N

UGEIKIS M
VILIMAS R

20-ago

N~ O

20-ago

N

20-ago

N

20-ago

21-ago

21-ago

21-ago

21-ago

IPBY RULE
22-ago
5
2
2
6
IPBY RULE
22-ago
1
3
2
3
IPBY RULE
22-ago
4
4
1
IPBY RULE
2
3
1
1
5

22-ago

24-ago
3
3

24-ago
2

3

3

N

24-ago
2
2

5

24-ago
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NORTH ITALY

PLAYER

ANSELMI D
BOCCHI M
BOCCUZZI L
CALASSO S
CUPRIM
GIACOMETTI F
GRADALI L
GUGOLEE
LANFRANCHI M
MAGRI A
OZOKOLIC P
VARIN E

SERBIA

PLAYER

BADOVINAL M
CEKE J

KASIKOVIC N
RADOSAVLJEVIC S
STANOJEV P
VLAJKOV N

SLOVAKIA

PLAYER

HALGOS S
JANOVICIK M
KLAUS R
LAUKO D
LETTLER M
OKASA J
PAKSI D
SUROVY J
VISKUP L

SOUTH ITALY

PLAYER

CAMUSI L
CARONTI L
CALAGROSSI L
DIFELICE S
FAINI F

LO GIUDICE F
RODO R

20-ago

N

20-ago

20-ago

N

NNNDN PR

20-ago

N

IPBY RULE
21-ago 22-ago 24-ago
3
1
2
2
2
4 4
1
3
IPBY RULE
21-ago 22-ago 24-ago
2
3 1
3 4
1
4
5
IPBY RULE
21-ago 22-ago 24-ago
2
2
2
2
2 4
1
4
IPBY RULE
21-ago 22-ago 24-ago
2
1 3
2
2
1 3
2
2 4
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SRI LANKA

PLAYER

CHAMIKE
DILIP
ISHARA
KASUN
LUCKY
MALINGE
NAWIDISA
VENURA

TURKEY

PLAYER

COLAKE
DENIRCIOGLU B
ERKEN O
GERMIM
GULTEKIN E
MERT E

SAPCI A

YAZICI K

IPBY RULE
20-ago 21-ago 22-ago 24-ago
6 5
1
2 4
3 3
2 4
1
2
2 2 1
IPBY RULE

20-ago 21-ago 22-ago 24-ago
3

3 3
1
4
2
2
3
3 2

TOT
11
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